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General information about company

Scrip code 522215
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE461D01010

Name of the company SWISS GLASCOAT EQUIPMENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. U Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Wheth;r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of 0 1 f iti X
No. of Partly shares Total nos. |a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz.nd palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder | shareholders |up equity |equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
(I0) (I11) shares shares Receint =AV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held | (7 pts (V)* (VD) [ (VIID Asa%of | Class |Class |\ |(A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X eg:y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 3266243 3266243 | 50.25 3266243 3266243 | 50.25
Group
(B) Public 4744 3233757 3233757 |49.75 3233757 3233757 | 49.75
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4749 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding, | Number of Shares
No. Of as a % assumin - pledged or
No. Of Shares nmg | Locked in shares therwi
No. of . full conversion | (X1r) otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlylr}g convertible securities (as a held in
D . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities and | . sa As a % | dematerialized
”» Warrants diluted share % of sa’o
securities . No. Of : ~ 00 of total | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= total No.
) (VID+H(X) Asa | No.(a) Shares
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.25 1300000 | 39.8 3266243
Group
(B) Public 49.75 500 0.02 2363957
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1300500 | 20.01 5630200
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding

of No. Of E(());al as 2 % of Nur}rllbizr of \f/oting _R.ightIsXheld in
No. of Partly sha'res shafes total no. of each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name Nos. Of fully paid paid- underlvine held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders up equity up De osﬁo £ (VIT) = (calculated as as a %
Shareholders (I) (I1I) shares equity Re(I:) cipts Y (V)+ per SCRR, . of
held (V) shares 7 p Wy 1957) (v~ Classeg: | Class |\ | Total
held W Asathof X ey Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, 40290 40290 | 0.62 40290 40290 | 0.62
undivided Family
) Any Other I 3225953 3225953 | 49.63 3225953 3225953 | 49.63
(specify)
(SX?('IT)OtaI 5 3266243 3266243 | 50.25 3266243 3266243 | 50.25
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 3266243 3266243 |50.25 3266243 3266243 | 50.25
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6 1659019 1659019 | 25.52 1659019 1659019 | 25.52
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 6 479500 479500 |7.38 479500 479500 |7.38
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) By Coregistered | | 1000 1000 |0.02 1000 1000 |0.02
@) Any Other 271 1094238 1094238 | 16.83 1094238 1094238 | 16.83
(specify)
(S,J,u)b'TOtal (B) 4744 3233757 3233757 | 49.75 3233757 3233757 | 49.75
Total Public
Shareholding
4744 3233757 3233757 | 49.75 3233757 3233757 | 49.75
BF@B)()+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 4749 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 4749 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a ber of Shares
No. Of Shares % assuming full Num ero pledged or
: : Locked in shares .
No. Of No. of Shares Underlyn}g conversion of XID) otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered :
Underlying equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities (as a XTI ’

Sr . Outstanding o (XTI held in
' Outstanding securities and  percentage of -
) Warrants ) As a % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= (VII) of total No. | of total
(a) +(X) As a % of No. (a) Shares (a) . Shares
(ATB+C2) ?S)ld held (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 0.62 0 0 40290
(d) 49.63 1300000 | 40.3 3225953
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 50.25 1300000 | 39.8 3266243
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.25 1300000 | 39.8 3266243
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.52 500 0.03 1300819
(a(ii)) 7.38 0 0 479500
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(b) 0.02 0 0 1000
(e) 16.83 0 0 582638
?;b'T"tal ®) 49.75 500 |0.02 2363957
Total Public
Shareholding

49.75 500 0.02 2363957
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+BH+C2) 100 1300500 | 20.01 5630200
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1300500 | 20.01 5630200
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harsh Himanshu
Patel

Nilesh Kaushalbhai
Patel

Aalap Nilesh
Patel

Himanshu Khushalbhai
Patel

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABGPP6293D

AEPPPO511A

APKPP4669K

ABGPP6292C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10290

10000

10000

10000

40290

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

10290

10000

10000

10000

40290

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10290

10000

10000

10000

40290

Class eg:y

Total

10290

10000

10000

10000

40290

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.16

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.16

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10290

10000

10000

10000

40290

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACH5979G Total

HLE Engineers Pvt.Ltd.

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 !

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3225953 3225953
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [3225953 3225953

(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.63 49.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 3225953 3225953

Class eg:y
Total 3225953 3225953
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Total as a % of 49.63 49.63
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

49.63 49.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1300000 1300000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) | 403 40.3

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 3225953 3225953
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the Patel Shashikant Purshottam Das Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AERPP2014A Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 353100 353100

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ [353100 353100
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

543 5.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 353100 353100
Class eg:y
Total 353100 353100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 343 5.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

543

543

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

353100

353100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
II\{I;)sni_dent Unclaimed or Overseas Overseas Corporate
Category IEPF  |IEPF HUF : Suspense or Corporate . P
Indian Escrow Account | Bodies Bodies
(NRI)
More than 1
Category / More More than 1 percentage of
than 1 percentage Category sharcholding Category | Category Category Category percentag; of
shareholding

Investor Education And

Name of the Protection Fund Authority Overseas Pear] Ltd
Shareholders (I) Ministry Of Corporate
Affairs
PAN (II) 7777799997 AACCO2763R
No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 126 8 3 ! !
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 124804 | 124804 95441 66436 800 497400 497400
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 124804 | 124804 95441 66436 800 497400 497400
W+ (VD)

Shareholdingasa |1.92 1.92 1.47 1.02 0.01 7.65 7.65
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
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1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

124804

124804

95441

66436

800

497400

497400

Class eg:y

Total

124804

124804

95441

66436

800

497400

497400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

1.92

1.47

1.02

0.01

7.65

7.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.92

1.92

1.47

1.02

0.01

7.65

7.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

124804

124804

95441

52936

800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Banco Products India Limited

IIFL Securities Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACBS8630L

AAACI7397D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

44

1

1

18

271

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

289831

132700

67241

19526

1094238

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

289831

132700

67241

19526

1094238

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.46

2.04

1.03

0.3

16.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

289831

132700

67241

19526

1094238
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Class eg:y
Total 289831 132700 67241 19526 1094238

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.46 2.04 1.03 0.3 16.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.46 2.04 1.03 0.3 16.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

289131 132700 67241 19526 582638
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

THE COMPANY HASS NNOT RECEIVED PAN DETAILS OF THE SHAREHOLDER.
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account which are frozen |unclaimed for public shareholders
1 3 800 800
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