General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	522215
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE461D01010
Name of the company	SWISS GLASCOAT EQUIPMENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of F	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.		Number of class of se	eld in each		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	(V)	Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3266243			3266243	50.25	3266243		3266243	50.25
(B)	Public	4744	3233757			3233757	49.75	3233757		3233757	49.75
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4749	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	t holding of spe	cified sec	curities	<b>S</b>			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.25	1300000	39.8			3266243	
(B)	Public				49.75	500	0.02			2363957	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	1300500	20.01			5630200	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number o each class No of Vot Class eg: X	of secu	, ,	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
A (1)	Table II - Statement	snowing snare	moranig par	.16111 01 11	e Promoter a	na Promot	or Group				
(1)	Indian	Г	T	1	Τ	Г	T	Т			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	40290			40290	0.62	40290		40290	0.62
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	3225953			3225953	49.63	3225953		3225953	49.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	3266243			3266243	50.25	3266243		3266243	50.25
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	3266243			3266243	50.25	3266243		3266243	50.25
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of 1	the Public sha	reholder	!	!			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4466	1659019			1659019	25.52	1659019		1659019	25.52

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	479500			479500	7.38	479500	479500	7.38
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1000			1000	0.02	1000	1000	0.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	271	1094238			1094238	16.83	1094238	1094238	16.83
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4744	3233757			3233757	49.75	3233757	3233757	49.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4744	3233757			3233757	49.75	3233757	3233757	49.75
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public sharehold	er		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		4749	6500000			6500000	100	6500000	6500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4749	6500000			6500000	100	6500000	6500000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of		l		nber of es ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.62	0	0			40290
(d)				49.63	1300000	40.3			3225953
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.25	1300000	39.8			3266243
(2)	Foreign	•	•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				50.25	1300000	39.8			3266243
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	reholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				25.52	500	0.03			1300819
(a(ii))				7.38	0	0			479500
	1	1	1	1			1	1	1

(b)				0.02	0	0			1000
(e)				16.83	0	0			582638
Sub-Total (B) (3)				49.75	500	0.02			2363957
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				49.75	500	0.02			2363957
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promo	oter- Non I	Public sha	reholo	ler	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	1300500	20.01			5630200
Total (A+B+C)				100	1300500	20.01			5630200

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fa	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harsh Himanshu Patel	Nilesh Kaushalbhai Patel	Aalap Nilesh Patel	Himanshu Khushalbhai Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABGPP6293D	AEPPP0511A	APKPP4669K	ABGPP6292C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10290	10000	10000	10000	40290
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10290	10000	10000	10000	40290
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.15	0.15	0.15	0.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	10290	10000	10000	10000	40290
Class eg:y					
Total	10290	10000	10000	10000	40290
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.16	0.15	0.15	0.15	0.62
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.15	0.15	0.15	0.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10290	10000	10000	10000	40290
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				•

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HLE Engineers Pvt.Ltd.							
PAN (II)	AAACH5979G	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3225953	3225953						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3225953	3225953						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.63	49.63						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	3225953	3225953						
Class eg:y								
Total	3225953	3225953						

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	49.63	49.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.63	49.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	1300000	1300000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	40.3	40.3
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	3225953	3225953

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Patel Shashikant Purshottam Das	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AERPP2014A	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	353100	353100			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	353100	353100			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.43	5.43			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	353100	353100			
Class eg:y					
Total	353100	353100			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.43	5.43			
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.43	5.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	353100	353100
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	IEPF	IEPF	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs					Overseas Pearl Ltd	
PAN (II)		ZZZZZ9999Z					AACCO2763R	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	126	78	3	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124804	124804	95441	66436	800	497400	497400	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	124804	124804	95441	66436	800	497400	497400	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	1.92	1.92	1.47	1.02	0.01	7.65	7.65	

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	124804	124804	95441	66436	800	497400	497400	
Class eg:y								
Total	124804	124804	95441	66436	800	497400	497400	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	1.92	1.47	1.02	0.01	7.65	7.65	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.92	1.47	1.02	0.01	7.65	7.65	
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	124804	124804	95441	52936	800	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Banco Products India Limited	IIFL Securities Limited		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		AAACB8630L	AAACI7397D		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	44	1	1	18	271	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	289831	132700	67241	19526	1094238	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	289831	132700	67241	19526	1094238	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.46	2.04	1.03	0.3	16.83	
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)		•	•	
Class eg: X	289831	132700	67241	19526	1094238	
		1		1	1	

Class eg:y				l	
Total	289831	132700	67241	19526	1094238
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.46	2.04	1.03	0.3	16.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.46	2.04	1.03	0.3	16.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	289131	132700	67241	19526	582638

Reason for not provide	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	THE COMPANY HASS NNOT RECEIVED PAN DETAILS OF THE SHAREHOLDER.

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public						
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders			
1	3	800	800				